9594
M
echanical
Parts
Term
inology/
M
ounting

Misalignment
（mm）
Mass＊2
（g）
MDS-19C  8  0.7  1.5 33000 6.3×10-7  280 0.02 0.7 ±0.2   9
MDS-25C 12  1  2 25000 2.1×10-6  630 0.02 0.7 ±0.2  19
MDS-32C 15  2.5  5 19000 7.2×10-6 1600 0.02 0.7 ±0.2  41
MDS-40C 20  3.5  7 15000 1.3×10-5 2600 0.02 0.7 ±0.2  68
MDS-50C 25  9 18 12000 6.1×10-5 3100 0.02 0.7 ±0.2 140
MDS-63C 30 12.5 25 10000 1.7×10-4 4200 0.02 0.7 ±0.2 250
 ＊1 Correction of rated torque and max. torque due to load fl uctuation is not required.
 ＊2 These are values with max. bore diameter.
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number ◀1  A L W F G M Screw Tightening Torque
（N・ｍ）
MDS-19C 19  8 20 2.5  6.5 M2  0.5
MDS-25C 25 10 24 3.5  9 M2.5  1
MDS-32C 32 12 29 4 11 M3  1.5
MDS-40C 40 14 33 5 15 M4  2.5
MDS-50C 50 18 42 6 18 M5  7
MDS-63C 63 20 46 7 24 M6 12
Unit：mm
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter
D1・D2◀2